
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Willow Oaks 250.5 Kiln Creek 242.5 7/11/2022
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Kia Manadero KC 1: 46. 04
2 IM 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 1: 40. 55
3 IM 11-12 Boys McCallister Chambers KC 1: 22. 15
4 IM 11-12 Girls Claire Choi KC 1: 35. 28
5 IM 13-14 Boys Brooks Denton WO 1: 15. 22
6 IM 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 1: 21. 96
7 IM 15-18 Boys Justin Grantham WO 1: 07. 99
8 IM 15-18 Girls Skylar Johnson WO 1: 15. 68
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Bronx Rosario WO 27. 48
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Klara Cave KC 41. 67
11 25 free 7-8 Boys David Kobulnicky KC 22. 10
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Lily McMichael KC 22. 10
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Calvin Cecil WO 46. 05
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Oliva Ulsas KC 40. 58
15 50 free 11-12 Boys McCallister Chambers KC 31. 70
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Mli Weisger KC 40. 74
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Eli Roos WO 30. 69
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Abby Kanak WO 34. 40
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Justin Grantham WO 27. 48
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Skylar Johnson WO 31. 42
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 31. 47
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Susanna Cecil WO 32. 60
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys AJ Meillio WO 58. 96
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Violet O'Harra/Lilly Whelan WO/KC 57. 95
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Dominick DiCarlo WO 52. 61
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Josephine Carleton/Claire Choi WO/KC 51. 75
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Brooks Denton WO 39. 36
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 43. 08
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Justin Grantham WO 34. 63
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Addison Ditwiler KC 45. 24
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Bronx Rosario WO 35. 36
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Lleana Dumbravo KC 48. 88
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Christian Gordon WO 26. 62
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Avery Bethel WO 30. 00
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Calvin Cecil WO 55. 49
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Corinne Morewitz KC 55. 36
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Finn O'Hara WO 46. 43
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Claire Choi KC 43. 08
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Alex Mowry WO 40. 96
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Lauralynn Scott WO 42. 34
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC 32. 78
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Mia Weisger KC 38. 00
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 26. 95
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Lily McMichael KC 28. 29
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Kia Manadero KC 50. 93
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 45. 87
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys McCallister Chambers KC 37. 75
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Reagan Wentworth KC 46. 90
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Brooks Denton WO 30. 16
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Abby Kanak WO 36. 16
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys William Warren WO 31. 17
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Skylar Johnson WO 32. 20
53 200 med RL Boys McCoy Tuttle, Justin Grantham WO 2: 54. 36

Brooks Denton, AJ Melillo
54 200 med RL Girls Claire Choi, Aliyah Stuper KC 2: 43. 81

Mia Weisger, Lilly Whelan
55 200 free RL Boys William Warren, Dominic Greedwood WO 2: 23. 92

Dominick DiCarlo, Eil Roos
56 200 free RL Girls Olivia Ulsas, Ali Weisger KC 2: 28. 30

Audrey Holman, Jamison Prokopik


